N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-E

New Age Series with perforated lamp shield one 40 watt compact fluorescent 2 x 2 grid fixture finished in baked white enamel universal
voltage electronic ballast less than 10% harmonics.
Ordering Guide
NAS-ERA
MODEL NO.
G = Standard Lay-in Grid
MG = Miniature Grid
F = Flanged
UNV =
120/277
22 = 2 x 2NAS-ERA
SIZE MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom Color
VOLTAGE
22
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
1
2
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
ARS = Air return system
FWH= Flexible wiring harness
SPEC = Full Semi-Specular Aluminum Reflector
OTH = Other options available, see page 355
LAMPS
40-CF
50-CF
T8
T5
T5HO
N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-E
R
A
-2
2
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 462 462 462 462 462
5 473 434 457 478 511
10 426 435 505 485 492
15 401 422 467 500 502
20 384 433 482 520 520
25 392 427 472 534 564
30 366 422 485 562 600
35 327 372 455 539 585
40 303 369 468 544 580
45 287 339 456 538 605
50 256 328 447 600 707
55 224 304 431 658 758
60 189 285 447 717 837
65 167 272 461 743 865
70 141 257 485 716 842
75 106 239 422 651 773
80 83.7 180 296 446 553
85 46.5 71.2 81.7 87.4 92.4
90 6.67 7.15 8.48 7.38 6.83
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD